SEEEEE d1180-280mm 22240CCK/W33+H3140|0 --PDF

goooogooooogdg
skfks.cn

TEL:029-82491203

googoog

d1 180-280mm-22240CCK/W33+H3140

goog:

jT

—0
9o
&
|
|
e —
a

I
|
H "“ﬁj

0000 mmO

dd

DO

BO

OO0O00D00OkNO

oo co

00 Col

gooooo pub

0000 r/min0O

gooon

googon

gooo+0ooo

goo

ooo

oooOo
0ommO
do
doOo
do
D100
BO
BO
BO
bO
kO

rooo

oooooddmm

O

180
360
98

1460
1930

166

1600
2200

66

22240CC
K/W33

H3140

180
238
250
313
150

32

16.7

1/3



* d1 180-280mm0 22240CCK/W33+H3140|0 --PDF
goooogooooogdg
skfks.cn

TEL:029-82491203

dOO0O
dooOd
Dal 00O
BO OO
r0on
goooo
e
Y10
Y20

Yol

238

212

343

24

0.26

2.6

3.9

25

2/3



Gt 41 180-280mmU] 22240CCK/W33+H3140|0 --PDF
Oo0oooooooooon
skfks.cn

TEL:029-82491203

3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

